LCW MVSG.EC
1 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-15
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
LCW MVSG.EC
Mini TOPLED®
Small size high-flux LED for slim designs
 — Cluster, Button Backlighting

LCW MVSG.EC
2 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-15
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Intensity 1) Ordering Code
IF = 20 mA
Iv
LCW MVSG.EC-AZBZ-4U9X-1 2700 K 1500 ... 2800 mcd Q65111A5621
LCW MVSG.EC-AZBZ-4R9T-1 3000 K 1500 ... 2800 mcd Q65111A4583
LCW MVSG.EC-AZBZ-4O9Q-1 3500 K 1500 ... 2800 mcd Q65112A1297
LCW MVSG.EC-BXCX-4L8N-1 4000 K 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65111A5622
LCW MVSG.EC-BXCX-4J8K-1 4500 K 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65111A5623
LCW MVSG.EC-BXCX-4H8I-1 5000 K 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65111A4584
LCW MVSG.EC-BXCX-4F8G-1 5700 K 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65111A5624
LCW MVSG.EC-BXCX-4C8E-1 6500 K 1800 ... 3300 mcd Q65111A5625
LCW MVSG.EC
3 Version 1.2 | 2019-11-15
Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Values